
Name First Name Affiliation Email

Acosta Darin U Florida acosta@phys.ufl.edu

Albrow Michael Fermilab albrow@fnal.gov

Alimena Juliette Brown U juliette_alimena@brown.edu

Alverson George Northeastern U g.alverson@neu.edu

Andrea Jeremy Brown U jandrea@cern.ch

Askew Andrew Florida State U askew@fnal.gov

Bauerdick Lothar Fermilab bauerdick@fnal.gov

Benelli Gabriele U Kansas gabriele.benelli@cern.ch

Blumenfeld Barry Johns Hopkins U bjb@jhu.edu

Bodek Arie U Rochester bodek@pas.rochester.edu

Borgia Maria Assunta UC Davis maria.assunta.borgia@cern.ch

Breedon Richard UC Davis breedon@physics.ucdavis.edu

Burkett Kevin Fermilab burkett@fnal.gov

Butler Joel Fermilab butler@fnal.gov

Cavanaugh Richard Fermilab/UIC richard.cavanaugh@cern.ch

Cecire Kenneth U Notre Dame kcecire@nd.edu

Chasco Matthew Northeastern U mechasco@gmail.com

Chertok Maxwell UC Davis chertok@physics.ucdavis.edu

Cheturu Vasaundhara Fermilab vasurang@fnal.gov

Chlebana Frank Fermilab chlebana@fnal.gov

Chou John Paul Brown U chou@hep.brown.edu

Clarida Warren U Iowa warren-clarida@uiowa.edu

Clements Elizabeth Fermilab lizzie@fnal.gov

Conway John UC Davis conway@physics.ucdavis.edu

Cousins Robert UCLA cousins@physics.ucla.edu

Cox Brad U Virginia bbc2x@virginia.edu
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Cremaldi Lucien M U Mississippi cremaldi@phy.olemiss.edu

Cutts David Brown U cutts@brown.edu

Dasu Sridhara U Wisconsin dasu@hep.wisc.edu

Elmer Peter Princeton U peter.elmer@cern.ch

Erbacher Robin UC Davis erbacher@physics.ucdavis.edu

Esen Koylu Selda Brown U selda@fnal.gov

Ferapontov Alexey Brown U alexey.ferapontov@cern.ch

Fisk Ian Fermilab ifisk@fnal.gov

Friis Evan UC Davis friis@physics.ucdavis.edu

Gataulin Marat Caltech marat@hep.caltech.edu

Gecse Zoltan Purdue U zgecse@purdue.edu

Gershtein Yuri Rutgers U gershtein@physics.rutgers.edu

Gray Richard Rutgers U rcgray@physics.rutgers.edu

Green Daniel Fermilab dgreen@fnal.gov

Gunion John UC Davis gunion@physics.ucdavis.edu

Guragain Samir Florida Institute Tech. sguragai@my.fit.edu

Gurrola Alfredo Texas A&M U physicsfreddy@gmail.com

Gutsche Oliver Fermilab gutsche@fnal.gov

Hadley Nicholas U Maryland hadley@umd.edu

Hagopian Sharon Florida State U hagopian@hep.fsu.edu

Hagopian Vasken Florida State U vasken.hagopian@cern.ch

Halkiadakis Eva Rutgers U evahal@physics.rutgers.edu

Halyo Valerie Princeton U valerieh@princeton.edu

Hanlon James Fermilab hanlon@fnal.gov

Hatakeyama Kenichi Baylor U hatake@fnal.gov

Heintz Ulrich Brown U ulrich_heintz@brown.edu

Hirosky Bob U Virginia hirosky@virginia.edu
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Incandela Joe UC Santa Babara joseph.incandela@cern.ch

Ivanov Andrew Kansas State U andrew@fnal.gov

Jabeen Shabnam Brown U jabeen@fnal.gov

Jain Supriya SUNY sjain@fnal.gov

Jeng Geng-yuan UC Riverside geng-yuan.jeng@cern.ch

Jessop Colin U Notre Dame cjessop@nd.edu

Kamon Teruki Texas A&M U kamon@tamu.edu

Karchin Paul Wayne State U karchin@physics.wayne.edu

Karmgard Dan U Notre Dame karmgard.1@nd.edu

Khalil Sadia Kansas State U skhalil@fnal.gov

Kirn Malina U Maryland m.a.kirn@gmail.com

Klima Boaz Fermilab klima@fnal.gov

Ko Winston US Davis ko@physics.ucdavis.edu

Korytov Andrey U Florida korytov@phys.ufl.edu

Kovalskyi Dmytro UCSB dmytro@physics.ucsb.edu

Kravchenko Ilya U Nebraska-Lincoln ikrav@unl.edu

Krutelyov Vyacheslav UC-Santa Barbara slava77@fnal.gov

Kukartsev Gena Brown U kukarzev@fnal.gov

Kumar Ashish SUNY, Buffalo ashishk@fnal.gov

Lamichhane Pramod Wayne State U dz3990@wayne.edu

Landsberg Greg Brown U landsberg@hep.brown.edu

Li Wei MIT davidlw@mit.edu

Lincoln Don Fermilab lincoln@fnal.gov

Lipton Ronald Fermilab lipton@fnal.gov

Luk Michael Brown U michael_luk@brown.edu

Lykken Joseph Fermilab lykken@fnal.gov

Maeshima Kaori Fermilab maeshima@fnal.gov
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Makouski Mikhail Kansas State U makouski@fnal.gov

Maksimovic Petar Johns Hopkins U petar@jhu.edu

Maravin Yurii KSU maravin@fnal.gov

Markowitz Pete FIU markowit@fiu.edu

Marlow Daniel Princeton U marlow@princeton.edu

Matchev Konstantin U Florida matchev@phys.ufl.edu

Matthew Fisher U Florida mfisher@physufl.edu

McBride Patricia Fermilab mcbride@fnal.gov

Melissinos Adrian U Rochester meliss@pas.rochester.edu

Milstene Caroline Wayne State U caroline@fnal.gov

Nahn Steve MIT nahn@mit.edu

Narain Meenakshi Brown U narain@hep.brown.edu

Newman Harvey Caltech newman@hep.caltech.edu

Newman-Holmes Cathy Fermilab cath@fnal.gov

O’Dell Vivian Fermilab odell@fnal.gov

Olsen Jim Princeton U jolsen@princeton.edu

Oneil Yasar U Iowa yasar-oneil@uiowa.edu

Pancheri Guilia Brown

Pangilinan Monica Brown U mopangilinan@gmail.com

Parashar Neeti Purdue U neeti@fnal.gov

Pavlunin Victor UC Santa Barbara victor@charm.physics.ucsb.edu

Rappoccio Salvatore Johns Hopkins U rappoccio@gmail.com

Rodriguez Jorge Florida Int’l U jrodrig@fiu.edu

Rossato Kenneth U Maryland rossatok@umd.edu

Rumerio Paolo U Maryland paolo.rumerio@cern.ch

Ryd Anders Cornell U anders.ryd@cornell.edu

Safonov Alexei Texas A&M U safonov@tamu.edu
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Schmaltz Martin Boston U schmaltz@bu.edu

Scurlock Bobby U Florida bobbyscurlock@gmail.com

Segala Michael Brown U michael_segala@brown.edu

Sexton-Kennedy Elizabeth Fermilab sexton@fnal.gov

Shipsey Ian Purdue U sipsey@purdue.edu

Shrestha Shruti Kansas State U shruti@phys.ksu.edu

Sinthuprasith Tutanon Brown U tutanon_sinthuprasith@brown.

Skuja Andris U Maryland skuja@umd.edu

Smith Wesley U Wisconsin wsmith@hep.wisc.edu

Soha Aron Fermilab soha@fnal.gov

Speer Thomas Brown U thomas.speer@cern.ch

St. John Jason Boston U stjohn@cern.ch

Stenson Kevin U Colorado-Boulder kevin.stenson@colorado.edu

Sulak Lawrence Boston U sulak@bu.edu

Svintradze Irakli Kansas State U iraklis@fnal.gov

Thomas Scott Rutgers U scthomas@physics.rutgers.edu

Tripathi Mani UC Davis mani@physics.ucdavis.edu

Twedt Elizabeth U Maryland lockner@umd.edu

Veelken Christian UC Davis christian.veelken@cern.ch

Virdee Tejinder Imperial College/CERN tejinder.virdee@cern.ch

Weinberger Michael Texas A&M U mlw@fnal.gov

Wittich Peter Cornell U wittich@cornell.edu

Wood Darien Northeastern U darien@neu.edu

Wright Doug LLNL wright@cern.ch

Wu Weimin Fermilab weimin@fnal.gov

Wyslouch Bolek MIT wyslouch@mit.edu

Yumiceva Francisco Fermilab yumiceva@fnal.gov
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Zakaria Mohammed U Florida mzakaria@phys.ufl.edu


